MAl N CO U RS E Classic American Breakfast 250

2-eggs any style of your choice

(Fried egg, omelet, scrambled eqgg, poached egg,
boiled eqq) served with pancake, grilled chicken
sausage, bacon, and hash brown.

Classic Eggs Benedict 250

Sourdough toast served with 2 poached eggs and
bacon, on top with creamy hollandaise sauce, and
green salad on the side.

Egg and Cheese Galette 280

Breakfast crape with egg, mozzarella, parmesan
cheese and stir-fried spinach with onion and

bacon served with tomato salsa and salad.

Grilled Salmon with Scrambled Eqg 280

Large piece of Pan-Seared Salmon served
with scramble using 2 eggs and fresh green
side salad.

Poached Egg Salad 220

Large bowl of organic green salad with
balsamic dressing on top with Poached Egg
and crispy bacon.



Teriyaki Salmon Japanese set 310

Pan-Seared Salmon served on set with
Steamed Japanese rice, salad, steamed egg,
and also Miso soup.

Teriyaki Chicken Japanese set 280

Grilled Chicken served on set with Steamed
Japanese rice, salad, steamed egg, and also
Miso soup.

Thai style Rice Soup 160/220

Thai style Rice soup served with meat of your
choice (minced pork, shrimp, seabass),
spring onion, celery, and soft-boiled eggq.

Creamy Omelet 150

Creamy omelet on rice served with stir fried
minced pork, shitake mushroom, baby corn,
carrot, spring onion and onion on the side.

Stir-Fried Chinese Noodle 150
Stir-Fried egg noodle in Chinese style with

tofu, shitake mushroom, garlic, cabbage,

carrot, celery, spring onion, and bean sprout.
Best for vegetarian!




Homemade Granola 180

Homemade honey granola with oats, flax seeds,
almonds, and raisin served with yoghurt, fresh fruit,
and honey.

Classic Waffle 180
2 pieces of homemade Waffle with seasonal fruit

served with homemade whipped cream, chocolate

sauce and maple syrup.

Banana & Walnut Pancakes 180
2 pieces of homemade Pancakes with fresh banana,

and full of homemade whipped cream, caramel sauce,

maple sauce and walnuts.

TEA SELECTION
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Jasmine green Tea
Lipton’s Black Tea
Peppermint Tea
Chamomile Tea
Ginger Honey Tea
Blueberry Vanilla Tea
Thai Tea

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

COFFEE SELECTION

Americano

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Espresso
Mocha
Decaff Coffee

120

120

120

120

120

120

120



White Sourdough Toast
Brown Sourdough Toast
Baguette (Bowl)
Baguette (1 Pc.)

EXTRA

Egg

Vegetables

Cheese

Bacon 2 pc¢s. / 3 pcs.
Sausage 2 pcs. / 3 pcs.
Hash Brown 2 pcs. / 3 pcs.

Grilled Salmon 1 pc.

ADDITIONAL

80

90

90
150

35
30
30

20/30

40/60

30/45
100

Mini Pasties 3 pcs.
Yogqurt
Cornflakes (served with milk )

Fruit Platter (small / Large)

JUICE SELECTION
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice

Watermelon Juice

120
50
60

50/160

120
120
120
120

120
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