MAIN COURSE



Grilled Salmon with Scrambled Egg 280 Large piece of Pan-Seared Salmon served with scramble using 2 eggs and fresh green side salad.

Poached Egg Salad

Large bowl of organic green salad with balsamic dressing on top with Poached Egg and crispy bacon.



Classic American Breakfast

sausage, bacon, and hash brown.

2-eggs any style of your choice (Fried egg, omelet, scrambled egg, poached egg, boiled egg) served with pancake, grilled chicken

Classic Eggs Benedict

250

Sourdough toast served with 2 poached eggs and bacon, on top with creamy hollandaise sauce, and green salad on the side.

Egg and Cheese Galette

280

Breakfast crape with egg, mozzarella, parmesan cheese and stir-fried spinach with onion and bacon served with tomato salsa and salad.



220





250







Teriyaki Salmon Japanese set 310 Pan-Seared Salmon served on set with Steamed Japanese rice, salad, steamed egg, and also Miso soup.

Teriyaki Chicken Japanese set 280 Grilled Chicken served on set with Steamed Japanese rice, salad, steamed egg, and also Miso soup.

Thai style Rice Soup

160/220

Thai style Rice soup served with meat of your choice (minced pork, shrimp, seabass), spring onion, celery, and soft-boiled egg.

Creamy Omelet

150

Creamy omelet on rice served with stir fried minced pork, shitake mushroom, baby corn, carrot, spring onion and onion on the side.

Stir-Fried Chinese Noodle

150

Stir-Fried egg noodle in Chinese style with tofu, shitake mushroom, garlic, cabbage, carrot, celery, spring onion, and bean sprout. Best for vegetarian!





Homemade Granola

180

Homemade honey granola with oats, flax seeds, almonds, and raisin served with yoghurt, fresh fruit, and honey.

Classic Waffle

180

2 pieces of homemade Waffle with seasonal fruit served with homemade whipped cream, chocolate sauce and maple syrup.

Banana & Walnut Pancakes

180

2 pieces of homemade Pancakes with fresh banana, and full of homemade whipped cream, caramel sauce, maple sauce and walnuts.







TEACLIE	
TEA SELEC	IION

COFFEE SELECTION

English Breakfast	120	Americano	120
Earl Grey	120	Latte	120
Jasmine green Tea	120	Flat White	120
Lipton's Black Tea	120	Cappuccino	120
Peppermint Tea	120	Espresso	120
Chamomile Tea	120	Mocha	120
Ginger Honey Tea	120	Decaff Coffee	120
Blueberry Vanilla Tea	120		
Thai Tea	120		

ADDITIONAL

White Sourdough Toast	80	Mini Pasties 3 pcs.	120
Brown Sourdough Toast	90	Yogurt	50
Baguette (Bowl)	90	Cornflakes (served with milk)	60
Baguette (1 Pc.)	150	Fruit Platter (Small / Large)	50/160

EXTRA		JUICE SELECTION	
Egg	35	Apple Juice	120
Vegetables	30	Orange Juice	120
Cheese	30	Pineapple Juice	120
Bacon 2 pcs. / 3 pcs.	20/30	Tomato Juice	120
Sausage 2 pcs. / 3 pcs.	40/60	Watermelon Juice	120
Hash Brown 2 pcs. / 3 pcs.	30/45		
Grilled Salmon 1 pc.	100		

